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Timing by Innotex
Kej Olahraga Terbuka Terengganu/Cahya Mata Sarawak Super Series 4

Stadium Ragbi Tengku Muhammad Ismail
19 - 20 July 2024

Power by IGIS

111 - 800M LELAKI TERBUKA - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 106 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHARI KOM 1.58.43   Q

2 170 ANAS ARIFFIN MLD 1.58.85   Q

3 208 POVEN KUMAR A/L MUTHU JOHOR 1.59.06   q

4 228 SRI MURUGAN A/L SUNDRAMOORTY GEW 1.59.16   q

5 300 DANISH HAIKAL BIN ZLKHANINE UNISZA 2.15.26  

6 144 MUHAMMAD AZWAR BIN MOHAMED SAHIDI KEL TMRC 2.33.21  

- 216 MUHAMAD SYAZWAN BIN MOHD SAUFI KEL DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 203 MOHAMMAD RAMDHANI AZANI BIN ROSLIE SWK 2.01.31   Q

2 310 RAKSHAN SELANGOR 2.03.41   Q

3 322 MUHAMMAD NAZIRUL MUBIN BIN MUHAMAD ZULKIFLI PERLIS 2.06.68  

4 302 MUHAMMAD IDLAN BIN YUSOFF UNISZA 2.07.01  

5 198 MUHAMMAD DANISH HAIKAL BIN MAZLAN KTAA 2.07.74  

6 168 LKPL MUHAMMAD EUSSOFREY BIN HANIS PDRM 2.10.33  

- 233 WAN KHAIRUL IMAN BIN WAN ROMELI GEW DNS  

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 311 SUTHARSEN BAHVA A/L DINESH BABU SELANGOR 1.58.01   Q

2 269 DEVATHARSHAN A/L SELLATHURAI PONS 2.02.18   Q

3 164 AHMAD MUQRI MUSTAQIM BIN RAZAK KDRI 2.02.54  

4 158 MUHAMAD ASHRAF B. MUHAMMAD HAISHAM MSN PARA 2.03.79  
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Timing by Innotex
Kej Olahraga Terbuka Terengganu/Cahya Mata Sarawak Super Series 4

Stadium Ragbi Tengku Muhammad Ismail
19 - 20 July 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

5 282 MUHMMAD ADAM FARISH BIN AHMAD TAJUDIN PERLIS 2.03.99  

6 320 ARFAN SULAIMAN BIN ABU BAKAR ARFAN 2.14.51  

- 239 MUHAMMAD AFIF ZUFAIRI BIN MUHAMAD ABDULLAH SUHAI GEW DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
Kej Olahraga Terbuka Terengganu/Cahya Mata Sarawak Super Series 4

Stadium Ragbi Tengku Muhammad Ismail
19 - 20 July 2024

Power by IGIS

800M LELAKI TERBUKA
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 106 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHARI KOM 1.58.43 Q

2 1 170 ANAS ARIFFIN MLD 1.58.85 Q

3 3 311 SUTHARSEN BAHVA A/L DINESH BABU SELANGOR 1.58.01 Q

4 1 208 POVEN KUMAR A/L MUTHU JOHOR 1.59.06 q

5 1 228 SRI MURUGAN A/L SUNDRAMOORTY GEW 1.59.16 q

6 2 203 MOHAMMAD RAMDHANI AZANI BIN ROSLIE SWK 2.01.31 Q

7 3 164 AHMAD MUQRI MUSTAQIM BIN RAZAK KDRI 2.02.54

8 3 269 DEVATHARSHAN A/L SELLATHURAI PONS 2.02.18 Q

9 2 310 RAKSHAN SELANGOR 2.03.41 Q

10 3 158 MUHAMAD ASHRAF B. MUHAMMAD HAISHAM MSN PARA 2.03.79

11 3 282 MUHMMAD ADAM FARISH BIN AHMAD TAJUDIN PERLIS 2.03.99

12 2 322 MUHAMMAD NAZIRUL MUBIN BIN MUHAMAD ZULKIFLI PERLIS 2.06.68

13 2 198 MUHAMMAD DANISH HAIKAL BIN MAZLAN KTAA 2.07.74

14 2 302 MUHAMMAD IDLAN BIN YUSOFF UNISZA 2.07.01

15 2 168 LKPL MUHAMMAD EUSSOFREY BIN HANIS PDRM 2.10.33

16 3 320 ARFAN SULAIMAN BIN ABU BAKAR ARFAN 2.14.51

17 1 300 DANISH HAIKAL BIN ZLKHANINE UNISZA 2.15.26

18 1 144 MUHAMMAD AZWAR BIN MOHAMED SAHIDI KEL TMRC 2.33.21

- 3 239 MUHAMMAD AFIF ZUFAIRI BIN MUHAMAD ABDULLAH SUHAI GEW DNS

- 2 233 WAN KHAIRUL IMAN BIN WAN ROMELI GEW DNS

- 1 216 MUHAMAD SYAZWAN BIN MOHD SAUFI KEL DNS


